DATE
9/1/2019
9/2/2019
9/3/2019
9/4/2019
9/5/2019
9/6/2019
9/7/2019
9/8/2019
9/9/2019
9/10/2019
9/11/2019
9/12/2019
9/13/2019
9/14/2019
9/15/2019
9/16/2019
9/17/2019
9/18/2019
9/19/2019
9/20/2019
9/21/2019
9/22/2019
9/23/2019
9/24/2019
9/25/2019
9/26/2019
9/27/2019
9/28/2019
9/29/2019

9/30/2019

AMOUNT

$75.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00

$35.00

$75.00

$35.00
$35.00
$35.00

$35.00
$35.00
$35.00

$75.00

$35.00
$35.00

$35.00
$35.00

$35.00
$35.00
$75.00
$35.00

$35.00

$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$75.00

$35.00

NUMBER

239

1421

1213

1221

174

1183

521

193

902

1346

457

187

836

528

469

86

711

415

166

621

591

587

625

1456

477

1371

1356

16

1531

1298

NAME

Joyce Loscheider
Allyson Gohl

Garrett Doucette
Dennis Dzieweczynski
Warren Carmona

Lisa Cheney

Debra Meyer-Myrum

Becky Wiltermuth

Cathy Kliber

Jeff & Christina Jacobson

Logan Janson
Shane Gall

George Chalich

Aaron Albrecht

Sarah Kahl & Mike Mathiason

Bryce Bednar/Desiree Bednar

Marilyn Schreinder
Tim Brisk

Dave Balaski
Randy & Jessie LeBlanc

Julie LaFlamme
Julie LaFlamme
Daniel Leeb

Bobbi Helms

Chad & Amy Daiker
Mary Meyer
MaryAnn Virnig
Carolyn Andres

David & Lindsey Loehr

Brian Neu

CITY

Pierz

Swanville
Little Falls
Pierz

St Stephen

Clarissa

Crosby
Royalton
Hillman
Pierz
Pierz
Pierz
Sartell
Pierz
Pierz
Pierz
Little Falls
Pierz
Little Falls
Little Falls
Pierz
Bullhead City
Cheno
Pierz
Pierz
Pierz
Gallatin

St Cloud

STATE

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

TN

MN




